NYLON-INS 1.5-2.5 RING M8 DIN
R2.5-8NDC-DIN
Extended Product Type R2.5-8NDC-DIN
Product ID 7TCA301120R0050
EAN 5415022422757
Catalog Description NYLON-INS 1.5-2.5 RING M8 DIN
Long Description
Nylon-Insulated Ring Terminal, DIN, Double Crimp, Length 29.7mm, Width 14mm,
Diameter 2.3mm, Stud Size 8mm, Wire Range 1.5-2.5mm2, Copper, Tin Plated, 600V
Max, Temperature Rating 105 Degrees Celsius, Color Blue
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5415022422757EAN
786210150048UPC
China (CN)Country of Origin
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
100 piecePackage Level 1 Units
1/3R2.5-8NDC-DIN
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/24
1 in
25 mm
Package Level 1 Width
4.72 in
120 mm
Package Level 1 Height
5.9 in
150 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
1200 piecePackage Level 2 Units
5.9 in
150 mm
Package Level 2 Width
3.54 in
90 mm
Package Level 2 Height
7.08 in
180 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
12000 piecePackage Level 3 Units
12.6 in
320 mm
Package Level 3 Width
7.87 in
200 mm
Package Level 3 Height
18.9 in
480 mm
Package Level 3 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
Spec-KonBrand / Label
BlueColor
20170216Effective Date
CopperMaterial
OTHER SWITCHESProduct Name
Nylon-Insulated Ring TerminalProduct Type
IEC 60352-2Standards
600 VVoltage Rating
1.5-2.5 mm²Wire Size
Certificates and Declarations
TDS000446Data Sheet, Technical
Information
Classifications
EC001052 - Solderless copper terminals for copper conductorsETIM 6
EC001052 - Solderless copper terminals for copper conductorsETIM 7
EC001052 - Solderless copper terminals for copper conductorsETIM 8
EC001052 - Solderless copper terminals for copper conductorsETIM 9
39121432UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4608 >> Solderless copper terminals for copper conductorsIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
2/3R2.5-8NDC-DIN
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/24
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Compression & Mechanical
Connectors
Categories
3/3R2.5-8NDC-DIN
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/24